

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:
Mark Skinner, USRP
(732) 321-8311
mmskinner@usretirementpartners.com

Jack Dickerson Joins U.S. Employee Benefits Services Group

Will Have Business Development Responsibilities in Texas

Iselin, NJ, October 1, 2013 – U.S. Employee Benefits Services Group (USEBSG), a division of U.S. Retirement Partners, announced today that Jack Dickerson has joined its subsidiary, Kean Financial Services, as a Director. He will be responsible for new business development in the K-12 public school market in the Dallas/Fort Worth Metroplex.

Prior to joining USEBSG, Mr. Dickerson was a partner in the Dickerson and Varela Insurance Agency. Before starting his own agency, he also held other management and business development positions in insurance, benefits, and consulting.

"I am very excited to have Jack join our organization, as he comes to us with significant benefits expertise. His experience in agency growth and development will be a tremendous asset for our company, and will serve us well as we grow the business and continue to provide high quality service to our clients. I look forward to working with him and watching him become an integral part of the USEBSG Texas team," said Keith Noel, Managing Partner, USEBSG.

"We are very proud to add Jack Dickerson to our North Texas marketing team. We have experienced tremendous growth throughout Texas in the last two years, and Jack will be a valuable addition to USEBSG. He brings years of experience in the voluntary benefits market, with emphasis on schools and public employers. His employee benefits expertise will be a key component of our future growth," said Blake Denby, Managing Director, USEBSG.

About U.S. Employee Benefits Services Group

U. S. Employee Benefits Services Group is a Division of U.S. Retirement Partners, Inc. and, with headquarters in Iselin, NJ, is the nation's largest independent K-12 public school benefits and retirement services firm with over 1,000,000 clients serviced through 25 regional Partner Firms.

Visit www.usretirementpartners.com for more information.